1
Compact Smart Grid Power Systems
Application, with Two parallel Generators,
Two Distribution Lines and Loads,
AEL-CPSS-03S
Key features:
hh Advanced Real-Time SCADA.

3
4
ORDER INFORMATION
Main items (always included in the supply)
Minimum supply always includes:
 	 Unit: AEL-CPSS-03S. Smart Grid Power Systems
Application, with Two parallel Generators, Two
Distribution Lines and Loads, with SCADA.
 	 AEL-CPSS-03S/CCSOF. Computer Control + Data
Acquisition + Data Management Software.
    Cables and Accessories, for normal operation.
    Manuals.
*IMPORTANT: Under AEL-CPSS-03S we always supply all the
elements for immediate running as 1, 2, 3 and 4.
Optional items (supplied under specific order)
a) Technical and Vocational configuration
AEL-CPSS-03S/ICAI. Interactive Computer Aided Instruction
Software System.
b) Multipost Expansions options
Mini ESN. EDIBON Mini Scada-Net System.
ESN. EDIBON Scada-Net System.
5
6
7
Tender Specifications (for main items)
1 AEL-CPSS-03. Unit.
The trainer includes the following modules:
 • N-ALI01. Industrial Power Supply.
		 Supply voltage: 400 VAC, 3PH+N+G.